

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1339 OF 2003
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1340 OF 2003 (NOT ON BOARD)
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1341 OF 2003 (NOT ON BOARD)
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1225 OF 2003 (NOT ON BOARD)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms.Radhika Samant I/b Mr.P.M.Havnur, Advocate for the Appellant.

Ms.Ruchika Dave I/b Mr.S.S.Vidyarthi, for Respondent No.2.

CORAM : K.K.TATED, J.
DATE : 20th AUGUST, 2019

P.C.

. Heard learned Counsel for the parties.

2. Advocate Ms.Radhika Samant submits that she has instructions to appear on behalf of the appellant. She undertakes to file Vakalatnama within 2 weeks from today. The same is permitted.

3. Matter to appear on board on 04/09/2019 for further directions.

(K.K.TATED, J.)